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External Calendar – October 2025 

 
 

Wed, Oct 1  

 
Meet with the International Association of 
Insurance Supervisors (IAIS) 
 

 
Attend the National Association of Insurance 
Commissioners 2025 Western Zone Meeting  
 

 
Attend National Association of Insurance 

Commissioners Government Relations Leadership 

Council Conference Call 

 

 Thu, Oct 2  

 
Attend the National Association of Insurance 

Commissioners 2025 Western Zone Meeting  

 

 Mon, Oct 6  

 Interview with the New York Times (Virtual)  

 

 Tue, Oct 7  

 

Attend the National Association of Insurance 

Commissioners Climate & Resiliency (EX) Task 

Force Leadership Meeting (Virtual)  

 

 Wed, Oct 8  

 
Attend the 2025 National Association of Insurance 

Supervisors of Latin America Conference (ASSAL) 

 

 Thu, Oct 9  

  
Attend the 2025 National Association of Insurance 

Supervisors of Latin America Conference (ASSAL) 
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 Sun, Oct 12  

 
Speak at the Adventist Health White Memorial 

Gala 

 

 Tue, Oct 14  

 
Speak at the California Department of Insurance’s 

2025 Insurance Diversity Summit 

 

 Wed, Oct 15  

 
Speak at and tour the New Dixon Trail Community 

Home Development in Escondido 

 
Meet with San Diego State University Student 

Leaders  

 

 Fri, Oct 17  

 
Speak at Town Hall with State Senator Rosilicie 

Ochoa Bogh (Virtual)  

 

 Sat, Oct 18  

 Speak at the Museum of Latin American Art Gala 

  

 Tue, Oct 21  

  Meet with Day Break  

 

 Wed, Oct 22  

 
Speak at the Wildfire Rebuilding Roundtable 

Meeting 
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 Fri, Oct 24  

 

Attend the National Association of Insurance 

Commissioners Executive Committee/EX1 Budget 

Meeting (Virtual)  

 

  

 Tue, Oct 28  

  
Attend the National Association of Insurance 

Commissioners Data Call Task Force (Virtual) 

 

 Wed, Oct 29  

 

Meet with the National Association of Insurance 

Commissioners Homeowners Market Data Call 

Task Force Regulator-Only Meeting (Virtual)  

 

Attend the National Association of Insurance 

Commissioners Government Relations Leadership 

Council Conference Call 

 

 Thu, Oct 30  

  
Attend the National Association of Insurance 

Commissioners Special Executive Meeting (Virtual) 

  
Speak at California Community Colleges Real 

Estate Education Center Event (Virtual)  

  
Speak at Townhall with State Assembly Member 

Greg Wallis (Virtual)  

 

 Fri, Oct 31  

  
Attend National Association of Insurance 

Commissioners Tirana Preparatory Call 

 

 


